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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:
Date Postage

Authority for Enactment

	

Title or Subject-matter

	

Serial

	

of

	

Cash

	

and
Number Enactment Price Pack-

aging
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 . .

	

Wage Freeze Regulations 1982, Amendment No . 32

	

1984/252

	

15/10/84

	

35c

	

70c

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number . Prices for quantities supplied

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag,
Wellington

	

Auckland 1 ; Government
Life Building, Ward Street (P.O . Box 857), Hamilton ; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1 ; Wellington Trade Centre,
Cubacade (Private Bag), Wellington 1 ; 159 Hereford Street (Private Bag), Christchurch 1 ; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O . Box 1104),
Dimedin .
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